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County City LastName  FirstName Streetaddress State Zip Phone Email Services Dirctry
Douglas, KS Baldwin City Bradley Buck 11 E 900th Rd KS |66006| 785-248-1005 Buckusmc00@hotmail.com Collect swarms Y
Douglas, KS Eudora Brady Laura 2047 N 1300 Rd KS |66025| 785-766-4767 laurabradyal@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Douglas, KS Berryton Burkhead Cheryl 4521 SE 61st St KS |66409| 785-224-9077 cbfritz@aol.com Collect swarms Y
Douglas, KS Baldwin City Perry Tyler 1105 Grove St KS |66006| 785-241-9208 yardley-4@hotmail.com Collect swarms Y
Douglas, KS Berryton Taylor Dr Chip 77 N 1200 Rd KS |66409| 785-864-4850 chip@ku.edu Collect swarms (Lawrence area only) Y
Douglas, KS Berryton Urich Tim 5044 SE 49th St KS [66409| 785-341-7310 tim.urich@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Douglas, KS LeCompton Stanley Gayan 1988 E 1stRd KS |66050| 785-865-7315 gayanski@aol.com Collect swarms Y

[ Franklin County, KS [Wellsville | Brandes | Matthew | 4741 Highway K68 | KS [66092] 913-706-3087 | matthew@n523rv.com [ Collect swarms Y
Jackson County, KS |Mayetta Rivera Abbie 13209 178 Rd KS |66509| 913-235-9589 | abbiejones1984@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Jackson County, KS |Meriden Tipton Becky & Steve 9491 X Road KS |66512| 785-484-3710 bstbees@embargmail.com Collect swarms Y
Jackson County, KS |Meriden Tobias Kristin 6939 Westlake Rd KS [66512| 785-410-2451 kristin9@ksu.edu Collect swarms Y

[Jackson County, MO [Belton [ Darlington | Ed [ 2804E174th St | MO [64012] 816-331-4934 | edarlington49@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

[ Cass County, MO [Belton [ Darlington | Ed [  2804E 174th St | MO [64012] 816-331-4934 | edarlingtond9@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

| cass County, MO [Belton | Hansen | Martin | 19707 S State Route Y [ MO [64012| 816-863-1974 | marty.hansen05@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

[ Jefferson,KS  [Perry [ Phifer [ Daniel [ 2767 Ellsworth | KS [66073] 785-231-9317 |  Lonlylbee@yahoo.com | Collect swarms Y

Johnson, KS Overland Park Burns Robert 7601 W 54th Terr KS [66202| 913-481-3504 rburnshoney@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Spring Hill Chitwood Jonathan 27196 W 223rd St KS [66083| 913-738-4585 jwchitwood@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Belton (MO) Darlington Ed 2804 E 174th St MO |64012| 816-331-4934 edarlington49@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Shawnee Hockman Nicholas 6927 Rene Ct KS |66216| 913-268-5683 | NickDHockman@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Shawnee Kelley Pamela 4654 Black Swan Dr | KS |66216| 913-530-0154 humhive@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Spring Hill Sweeney Cecil 19201 S Clare Rd KS |66083| 913-593-3851 nla Collect swarms Y
Johnson, KS Spring Hill Winer Joli 19201 S Clare Rd KS [66083| 913-884-5039 Joli@heartlandhoney.com Collect swarms Y
Leavenworth, KS |Leavenworth Garcia Michelle 3007 Girard St KS [66048| 913-702-7531 crazyblaze6@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Leavenworth, KS |Bonner Springs | Stephen, Jr. Walt 3329 S 142nd St KS |66012| 913-422-8083 fircapt9@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Leavenworth, KS |Leavenworth Spurlin Dale 24964 160th Ct KS |66048| 913-250-0149 DDSpurlin@hotmail.com Collect swarms Y
Leavenworth, KS |Tonganoxie Vernon Steve 18500 - 206 St KS |66086| 913-845-3531 | Srvernonbeeman@yahoo.com Collect swarms Y
Leavenworth, KS |Tonganoxie Wakeman Patrick 24549 Sandusky Rd KS |66086| 913-845-3208 | patrick.wakeman@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
[ Lyon, KS [Emporia [ Whittredge | John | 1709 Coronado Ave | KS [66801] 620-342-7406 | Johnwhittredge@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y
Miami County, KS |Wellsville Brandes Matthew 4741 Highway K 68 KS [66092| 913-706-3087 matthew@n523rv.com Collect swarms Y
Miami County, KS |Spring Hill Jonathan Chitwood 27196 W 223rd St KS [66083| 913-738-4585 jwchitwood@gmail.com Collect swarms Y
Miami County, KS |Spring Hill Sweeney Cecil 19201 S Clare Rd KS |66083| 913-593-3851 nla Collect swarms Y
Miami County, KS |Spring Hill Winer Joli 19201 S Clare Rd KS [66083| 913-884-5039 Joli@heartlandhoney.com Collect swarms Y

[ Osage. KS [Osage City [ Gogolski | Tim | 822 RomineRidge | KS [66523] 785-249-5544 | gogosbeeco@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

[ Platte County, MO [Parkville [ Edmonds | John | 7514 NWLocustDr [ MO [64152] 913-269-5012 |  per4merkc@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

[ Riley, KS [Geary [ Bowman | Nikki | 8771 FalconRd | KS [66531] 785-477-0836 | nikkibfarm@gmail.com | Collect swarms Y

[ Shawnee,KS  [Berryton | Burkhead | Cheryl [ 4521 SE61stSt | KS [66409] 785-224-9077 | cbfritz@aol.com | Collect swarms Y

| Shawnee,KS  [LeCompton | Stanley | Gayan | 1988 E 1stRd | Ks [66050] 785-865-7315 | gayanski@aol.com | Collect swarms Y
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